P R O F E S S I O N A L  G R A D E P R O F E S S I O N A L  G R A D E60 Watt LED
SlimPak Pro
Recommended Mounting Height - 18-20 ft.
 Mtg.  90°   45°  Avg. FCs
 Hgt. 5' 10' 15' 20' 5' 10' 15' 20' 450 SQ. FT.
 18' 15.0 11.6 7.5 4.9 13.9 10.7 6.9 4.2 9.3
 20' 12.2 10.1 7.0 4.8 11.4 9.3 6.5 4.2 8.2
FOOTCANDLES ON THE GROUND
5'5' 10'10' 20'15'15'
90°90°
45°45°
11.6
15.0
13.9
10.7
4.8
4.2 7.5
4.9
18' Mtg. Height
6.9
20'
80 Watt LED
SlimPak Pro
LUMENS:  6,635 WATTS:  60
LUMENS PER WATT:  111 CRI:  75
CCT:  4500K DIMMING:  10-100%
WSPL60LED
Performance
• Slim Low Pro�le Design
• Attractive Architectural Styling
• Quick and Easy Mounting
• Bottom Hinged to Prevent Leakage
Note: Atlas uses only premium LED compatible photocontrols
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS
 WSPL60LED 60W LED SlimPak Pro Wall Light 120-277
Ordering Information
*Emergency Back-Up requires larger back housing
Options
 ADD SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 PC 120V Photocontrol
 PM 208-277V Photocontrol
 EB Emergency Backup*
Dimensions and Speci�cations
Overall Height:  9.40"
Overall Width:  8.88"
*Larger back housing = 6.62” / 10.4 lbs.
Depth:  5.25"
Weight:  7.9 lbs.
 8.88
 9.40
 5.25
 3.75
 8.88
 9.40
 5.25
 3.75
LUMENS:  8,396 WATTS:  80
LUMENS PER WATT:  108 CRI:  75
CCT:  4500K DIMMING:  10-100%
WSPL80LED
Options
 ADD SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 PC 120V Photocontrol
 PM 208-277V Photocontrol
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS
 WSPL80LED 80W LED SlimPak Pro Wall Light 120-277
Ordering Information
Note: Atlas uses only premium LED compatible photocontrols
200,000+
HOURS
THERMAL
STACKING
™
Performance
• Slim Low Pro�le Design
• Attractive Architectural Styling
• Quick and Easy Mounting
• Bottom Hinged to Prevent Leakage
Dimensions and Speci�cations
Overall Height:  9.40"
Overall Width:  8.88"
Depth:  5.25"
Weight:  7.9 lbs.
 8.88
 9.40
 5.25
 3.75
 8.88
 9.40
 5.25
 3.75
Recommended Mounting Height - 14-16 ft.
 Mtg.  90°   45°  Avg. FCs
 Hgt. 5' 10' 15' 5' 10' 15' 450 SQ. FT.
 14' 19.0 11.5 6.4 17.0 10.7 5.6 11.7
 16' 14.8 10.3 6.2 13.5 9.5 5.6 10.0
FOOTCANDLES ON THE GROUND
5'5' 10'10' 15'15'
90°90°
45°45°
19.0
17.0
10.7
5.6 11.5
6.4
14' Mtg. HeightFOOTCANDLES FOOTCANDLES
Patent Pending Patent Pending
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components *The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
200,000+
HOURS
THERMAL
STACKING
™
19